The Blinn College District and Blinn College Foundation are proud to offer the



This scholarship provides up to \$1,000 in tuition support for Austin County residents for up to one academic year.

The scholarship covers both academic transfer and career and technical education courses, as well as both credit and non-credit courses.

Students may use the scholarship to attend any Blinn campus or complete courses online.

To be eligible, students must:

- be Texas residents who reside, pay taxes, or own property in Austin County,
- have graduated from a public, private, or home-school or earned their high school equivalency in the past year,
- complete their Free Application for Federal Student Aid (FAFSA) at https://studentaid.gov,
- apply to Blinn College at GoApplyTexas.org.
- apply for the scholarship using the Endowed Scholarship Application at www.blinn.edu/scholarships,
- and maintain a 2.0 Blinn College GPA (if applicable).





For more information, visit www.blinn.edu/scholarships/austin-county.html.